ST CATHERINE’S SCHOOL
TWICKENHAM

AUTUMN TERM 2025

TERM DATES 2025-2026

Whilst every effort is made to ensure that dates remain unchanged,

we reserve the right to make adjustments if circumstances require.

SPRING TERM 2026

SUMMER TERM 2026

Term Begins:

Inset Days: Mon 1 Sep & Tue 2 Sep 2025
Wed 3 Sept 2025

Half Term:
Mon 20 Oct - Fri 31 Oct 2025

Return from Half Term:
Mon 3 Nov 2025

Term Ends:

Fri 12 Dec 2025
(early finish at 12.30pm)

Term Begins:
Inset Days: Mon 5 Jan & Tue 6 Jan 2026
Wed 7 Jan 2026
Half Term:
Mon 16 Feb - Fri 20 Feb 2026

Return from Half Term:
Mon 23 Feb 2026

Term Ends:

Wed 1 Apr 2026
(early finish at 12.30pm)

Term Begins:
Inset Day: Mon 20 Apr 2026
Tue 21 Apr 2026
Half Term:
Mon 25 May - Fri 29 May 2026

Return from Half Term:
Mon 1 Jun 2026

St Catherine's Day: Sat 27 Jun 2026

Term Ends:

Fri 3 Jul 2026
(early finish at 12.30pm)



